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WK | DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER
1 - Monday 25/0116 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Nervous system (Embryclogy) Dr. Mwangi
 Wednesday | 27/01/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m " "
. Friday 25/01116 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Nervous system (Histology) )
2 " Monday 1 010216 | 10.30-12.30 p.m ‘
: Wednesday | 03/02/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m ¥
Friday 05/02/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Urinary system (Embryology) Dr. Kavoi
3 Menday 08/02/16 | 10.30-11.30a.m TUTORIAL 1 ALL
: ' 11.30 - 1.00 pm Urinary system (Histology) Dr. Kavoi
| Wednesday | 10/02/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m ‘ )
Friday 12/02116 | 10.30-12.30p.m ‘ :
4 - Monday 15/0216 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Reproductive (Embryoiogy) Prof. Owiti
: Wednesday | 17/02/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m “ "
Friday 1 19/02116 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Female reproduction (Histology) Dr. Ojoo
5 Monday » 22102116 | 10.30-11.30 p.m TUTORIAL 2 ALL
; 11.30-1.00 p.m Female reproduction (Histology) Dr. Cjoo
Wednesday | 24/02/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m ‘ ‘
Friday 26/02/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Male reproduction {Histology) Dr. Cnyango
6 Monday 29/02116 | 10.30-12.30 p.m ‘ "
Wednesday | 02/03/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Endocrine system (Embryology) Prof, Oduor
Friday 04/03116 | 10.30-12.30 p.m -
7 Monday 07/03/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m CAT 1 {HIS/ EMB) _
Wednesday | 09/03/16 & 10.30-12.30p.m Endocrine system (Histology) Prof. Cduor
Friday 11/03/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m ‘ : Y
8 Monday 14/03116 | 10.30-11.30 pm TUTORIAL 3 ALL
11.30-1.00 p.m Endocrine system (Histology) Prof. Oduor
Wednesday | 16/03/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Development of face & nasal bones ¢ Dr. Njogu
Friday 18/03116 ¢+ 10.30-12.30 p.m Special sense organs {Embryology) | Dr. Macheru
9 Monday 21/03/16 : 10.30-12.30 p.m Special sense organs (Histology) !
Wednesday | 23/03/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m ' ‘
Friday 25/03/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Good Friday
10 Monday 28/03/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m Easter Monday
Wednesday | 30/03/16 | 10.30-12.30p.m ‘
Friday 01/04/16 | 10.30-12.30p.m integumentary system Dr. Kimani
11 Monday 04/04/16 | 10.30-12.30 p.m. ‘ )
Wednesday | 06/04/16 | 10.30-12.30p.m CAT 2 (HIS/ EMB}
Friday 08/04/18 | 10.30-12.30p.m Lymphoid organs Dr. Nasimolo
12 Monday 11/04/16 | 10.30-11.30a.m TUTORIAL 5 ALL
11.30-1.00 p.m Lymphoid organs Dr. Nasimolo
Wednesday | 13/04/16 | 10.30-12.30p.m Haemopoietic system Prof, Owiti
Friday 15/04/16 | 10.30-12.30p.m " ‘
13 Monday 18/04/18 | 10.30-11.30a.m
Wednesday | 20/04/16 | 10.30-12.30p.m REVISION
Friday 22/04116 | 10.30-12.30p.m
14 & EXAMINATIONS
15 -
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